sok o

appetizers

edamame 3.75
vegetable tempura 4.95
shrimp tempura 6.95
pork gyoza 4.95
agedashi tofu 5.25
soft shell crab 8.95
krab puffs 6.95
calamari 9.95
tuna tataki 9.95

soups, salads, and more...

house soup 2.00
miso soup 3.00
house salad 2.50
seaweed salad 4.25
squid salad 4.85
steamed rice 2.00
fried rice 3.50

bento box— traditional Japanese lunch box
served with salad, vegetables, steamed or fried rice

chicken teriyaki 10.95
teriyaki steak 14.95
shrimp 13.95
salmon teriyaki 12.95

katsu don— panko breaded and deep fried
served with salad, vegetables, steamed or fried rice

chicken 9.95
shrimp 12.95

rice bowls— traditional japanese rice bowls

chirashi 16.95
unagi (eel) 15.95
tekka don 16.95

udon— japanese noodles in seafood broth

tempura udon— 6.95
2 pcs of tempura shrimp, cabbage, fishcake
nabeyaki udon—

shiitake mushrooms, fishcake, egg, 7.95
chicken
combination fried rice
chicken fried rice 8.95
shrimp fried rice 9.95
kid’s menu
chicken nuggets 6.95
mini corn dogs 5.95
mac-n-cheese 7.95
grilled cheese 5.95

above kid’s menu items come with:

kid’s drink, french fries
hibachi teriyaki chicken 7.95
hibachi steak 9.95
hibachi shrimp 8.95

above hibachi kid’s menu items come with:
kid’s drink, vegetables, steamed or fried rice

sushi bar menu

beer

bud

bud light

miller lite

coors light

mich ultra

sapporo

ichiban

asahi

blue moon

corona

heineken

yeungling

sam adams

tsing tao

wine

white glass
stone cellar chard 5.00
fetzer chard 7.00
kendal jackson chard 9.00
chateau ste michelle reisling 7.00
montevina pinot grigio 7.00
red

stone cellar merlot 5.00
fetzer merlot 7.00
kendal jackson merlot 9.00
rosemount shiraz 7.00
stone cellar cabernet 5.00
fetzer cabernet 7.00
kendal jackson cabernet 9.00
blush and plum

beringer white zinfandel 5.00
kinsen plum wine 6.00
plum sake 6.50
sake

hot sake—small

hot sake—Ilarge

cold sake (300ml)

purple haze (sake w/chambord)—small
purple haze (sake w/chambord)—large

beverages

coke e diet coke e sprite
dr. pepper * mello yellow
lemonade ¢ sweet tea
unsweet tea
coffee ® hot green tea
2.15

complimentary refills

milk e cranberry juice
pineapple juice ¢ orange juice
2.50

18% GRATUITY ADDED FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00

bottle

15.00
19.00
31.00
23.00
21.00

15.00
19.00
31.00
26.00
15.00
19.00
31.00

15.00
16.00
17.00

7.00
10.00
12.00
11.00
14.00
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sushi descriptions

rolls

**amboy— smoked salmon, cream cheese, deep-fried, eel sauce

**angel— seasoned krab, deep-fried with eel sauce and spicy mayo

avocado— fresh avocado roll

big roll— spicy krab, avocado, cream cheese, shrimp tempura

black & white— eel, cream cheese, eel sauce on top

boston— shrimp, cucumber, cream cheese

buddah— three (3) vegetable tempura, eel sauce and spicy mayo

cajun— crawfish, avocado

california— krab, avocado, cucumber

caterpillar— eel, cucumber, topped with avocado, shrimp, eel sauce

cherry blossom— crawfish, avocado, spicy tuna, eel sauce fried tobikko
cucumber— fresh cucumber roll

double dragon— shrimp tempura, cucumber, krab, masago, avocado, eel sauce
dragon— soft shell crab, cream cheese, cucumber, avocado, eel

ebi crunchy shrimp— shrimp, crunchies, eel sauce

eel— cooked eel, cucumber, eel sauce

futomaki— krab, cucumber, avocado, masago, egg, burdock, carrot

**hurricane— shrimp tempura, deep fried scallop, cream cheese, spicy krab, eel sauce, spicy mayo
in & out— snow krab, tuna, wrapped in cucumber, wasabi mayo sauce on top
jazz— shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, wrapped in soy paper

jumbo— avocado, cucumber, seasoned krab, shrimp tempura, eel and spicy mayo
l.a.— snow krab, avocado, tuna, japanese seasoning

lobster—lobster, shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, krab, masago, eel and spicy mayo
magic— salmon, krab, cucumber, masago, eel, avocado, eel sauce

mt. fuji— deep fried scallops, spicy krab, crunchies

**nashville— tuna, salmon, hamachi, masago, deep-fried, eel and spicy mayo
new york— crawfish, avocado, tuna, tobikko

**ninja— avocado, spicy tuna, topped with eel and spicy may sauce, deep fried
philadelphia— smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado

rainbow— california roll topped with an assortment of fish

rock n’ roll— shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, masago on top, eel and spicy mayo
sakura— shrimp tempura, krab, masago, eel sauce, spicy mayo, soy paper
salmon— fresh salmon roll

shrimp crunch— shrimp tempura, krab stick, crunchies, eel sauce

snow krab— snow krab, avocado, masago on top

snow mountain— tempura krab, avocado, spicy salmon, crunchies, eel sauce
snow white— snow krab, avocado, white tuna

spicy salmon— salmon, cucumber, special hot sauce

spicy scallop— scallop, cucumber, spicy sauce

spicy tuna— tuna, cucumber, special hot sauce

spider— soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, krab, masago, eel sauce and spicy mayo
tampa— fried snapper, avocado, eel sauce on top

tiger eye— smoked salmon, jalapeno, cream cheese, wrapped in soy paper
titan— spicy tuna, avocado, topped with salmon

tuna— fresh tuna roll

vegetarian— avocado, cucumber, carrot, burdock

volcano— california roll topped with baked scallop, eel and spicy mayo

yellow tail— fresh yellow tail roll

** deep fried

nigiri and sashimi combos

nigiri combo (chef choice) nigiri & sashimi combo
matsu combo—6 pieces w/california roll 5 pieces of nigiri, 9 pieces of sashimi, california roll
sakura combo—9 pieces w/cucumber roll

sushi dinner—10 pieces w/california roll sushi & sashimi platter

8 pieces of nigiri, 15 pieces of sashimi
sashimi combo (3 pcs each)

regular—9 pieces of tuna, salmon, white fish the love boat
deluxe—15 pieces of tuna, salmon, yellowtail, 10 pieces of nigiri, 18 pieces of sashimi
white fish, octopus califronia roll rainbow roll

sakura cruise
17 pieces of nigiri, 25 pieces of sashimi, california roll, rainbow roll, dragon roll
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hibachi dinner menu

appetizers

edamame 3.75
vegetable tempura 4.95
shrimp tempura 6.95
pork gyoza 4.95
agedashi tofu 5.25
soft shell crab 8.95
krab puffs 6.95
calamari 9.95
tuna tataki 9.95

soups, salads, and more...

house soup 2.00
miso soup 3.00
house salad 2.50
seaweed salad 4.25
squid salad 4.85
steamed rice 2.00
fried rice 3.50
entrees

all entrees & combinations come with:
soup, salad, appetizer shrimp, vegetables, and your
choice of steamed or fried rice

strip steak 16.95
teriyaki chicken 12.95
teriyaki salmon 14.95
shrimp 16.95
scallops 19.95
filet mignon 21.95
vegetarian 9.95
lobster 31.95
combinations

steak and chicken 15.95
steak and shrimp 17.95
steak and salmon 16.95
steak and scallops 19.95
steak and mahi-mahi 16.95
chicken and shrimp 16.95
chicken and salmon 15.95
chicken and scallops 17.95
chicken and mahi-mahi 15.95
filet and chicken 19.95
filet and shrimp 21.95
filet and mahi-mahi 20.95
filet and scallops 22.95
shrimp and scallops 19.95
shrimp and salmon 17.95
kid’s menu

chicken nuggets 6.95
mini corn dogs 5.95
mac-n-cheese 7.95
grilled cheese 5.95

above kid’s menu items come with:
kid’s drink, french fries

teriyaki chicken 7.95
steak 9.95
shrimp 8.95

above hibachi kid’s menu items come with:

kid’s drink, vegetables, steamed or fried rice

beer

bud 3.00
bud light 3.00
miller lite 3.00
coors light 3.00
mich ultra 4.00
sapporo 5.00
ichiban 5.00
asahi 5.00
blue moon 4.00
corona 4.00
heineken 4.00
yeungling 4.00
sam adams 4.00
tsing tao 5.00
amberbock 4.00
wine

white glass  bottle
stone cellar chard 5.00 15.00
fetzer chard 7.00 19.00
kendall jackson chard 9.00 31.00
chateau ste michelle reisling 7.00 23.00
montevina pinot grigio 7.00 21.00
red

stone cellar merlot 5.00 15.00
fetzer merlot 7.00 19.00
kendall jackson merlot 9.00 31.00
rosemount shiraz 7.00 26.00
stone cellar cabernet 5.00 15.00
fetzer cabernet 7.00 19.00
kendall jackson cabernet 9.00 31.00
blush and plum

beringer white zinfandel 5.00 15.00
kinsen plum wine 6.00 16.00
plum sake 6.50 17.00
sake

hot sake—small 7.00
hot sake—Ilarge 10.00
cold sake (300ml) 12.00
purple haze (sake w/chambord)—small 11.00
purple haze (sake w/chambord)—Ilarge 14.00
beverages

coke e diet coke e sprite e dr. pepper ¢ mello yellow
lemonade ® sweet tea ® unsweet tea
coffee ¢ hot green tea
2.15

complimentary refills

milk e juices: pineapple, orange, cranberry

2.50
no refills

a-la-carte

chicken 6.95
steak 8.95
filet 11.95
shrimp 7.95
scallops 9.95
salmon 7.95
lobster 17.95

18% GRATUITY ADDED FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE



rolls

**amboy— smoked salmon, cream cheese, deep-fried, eel sauce
**angel— seasoned krab, deep-fried with eel sauce and spicy mayo
avocado— fresh avocado roll

big roll— spicy krab, avocado, cream cheese, shrimp tempura

black & white— eel, cream cheese, eel sauce

boston— shrimp, cucumber, cream cheese

buddah— three (3) vegetable tempura, eel sauce and spicy mayo
cajun— crawfish, avocado

california— krab, avocado, cucumber

caterpillar— eel, cucumber, topped with avocado, shrimp, eel sauce
cherry blossom— crawfish, avocado, spicy tuna, eel sauce fried tobikko
cucumber— fresh cucumber roll

double dragon—

shrimp tempura, cucumber, krab, masago, avocado, eel sauce
dragon— soft shell crab, cream cheese, cucumber, avocado, eel, eel sauce
ebi crunchy shrimp— shrimp, crunchies, eel sauce

eel— cooked eel, cucumber, eel sauce

futomaki— krab, cucumber, avocado, masago, egg, radish, burdock
**hurricane—

shrimp tempura, deep fried scallop, cream cheese, spicy krab

eel sauce, spicy mayo

in & out—

snow krab, tuna, wrapped in cucumber, wasabi mayo sauce on top
jazz— shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, wrapped in soy paper

jumbo—

avocado, cucumber, seasoned krab, shrimp tempura,

eel sauce and spicy mayo

l.a.— snow krab, avocado, tuna, japanese seasoning

lobster—

lobster, shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, krab, masago

eel sauce and spicy mayo

magic— salmon, krab, cucumber, masago, eel, avocado, eel sauce
**mt. fuji— deep fried scallops, spicy krab, crunchies

**nashville—

tuna, salmon, hamachi, masago, deep-fried, eel sauce and spicy mayo
new york— crawfish, avocado, tuna, tobikko

**ninja— avocado, spicy tuna, topped with eel sauce, spicy mayo
philadelphia— smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado

rainbow— california roll topped with an assortment of fish

rock n’ roll—

shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, masago on top, eel sauce, spicy mayo
sakura—

shrimp tempura, krab, masago, eel sauce, spicy mayo, soy paper
salmon— fresh salmon roll

shrimp crunch— shrimp tempura, krab stick, crunchies, eel sauce
snow krab— snow krab, avocado, masago on top

snow mountain—

tempura krab, avocado, spicy salmon, crunchies, eel sauce

snow white— snow krab, avocado, white tuna

spicy salmon— salmon, cucumber, special hot sauce

spicy scallop— scallop, cucumber, spicy sauce

spicy tuna— tuna, cucumber, special hot sauce

spider—

soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, krab, masago, eel sauce and
spicy mayo

tampa— fried snapper, avocado, eel sauce on top

tiger eye—

smoked salmon, jalapeno, cream cheese, wrapped in soy paper
titan— spicy tuna, avocado, topped with salmon

tuna— fresh tuna roll

vegetarian— avocado, cucumber, burdock, radish

volcano— california roll topped with baked scallop, eel sauce spicy mayo
yellow tail— fresh yellow tail roll

** deep fried

nigiri and sashimi combos

nigiri combo (chef choice)

matsu combo—6 pieces w/california roll
sakura combo—9 pieces w/cucumber roll
sushi dinner—10 pieces w/california roll

sashimi combo (3 pieces each)
regular—9 pieces of tuna, salmon, white fish
deluxe—15 pieces of tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white fish, octopus

nigiri & sashimi combo
5 pieces of nigiri, 9 pieces of sashimi, california roll

sushi & sashimi platter
8 pieces of nigiri, 15 pieces of sashimi

the love boat
10 pieces of nigiri, 18 pieces of sashimi, califronia roll, rainbow roll

sakura cruise
17 pcs of nigiri, 25 pcs of sashimi, california roll,, rainbow roll, dragon roll

Wrov

from the bar

emperor
vodka, melon liqueur, cherry brandy, sweet & sour
7.50

knock me down
rum, triple sec, amaretto, creme de cocoa, orange juice
pineapple juice, grenadine

7.50

sakura stress
vodka, amaretto, grenadine, sweet and sour, orange juice
cranberry juice

7.50

green dragon
rum, melon liqueur, pineapple juice, sweet and sour

7.50

mai-tai
rum, orange curacao, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

7.50

long island tea
vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour, coke

8.00

long beach tea
vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour, cranberry juice

8.00

tokyo tea
vodka, rum, gin, tequila, midori, triple sec, sweet and sour

9.00

passiontini
alize passion fruit liqueur, midori, sour apple schnapps, cranberry juice
7.50

orange crush
vodka, orange juice, powdered sugar, grenadine
topped with whipped cream

7.00

midori melon colada
rum, midori, pineapple juice, pina colada mix
topped with whipped cream

8.00

sexykura

rum, southern comfort, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

8.00

geisha

vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

7.00

strawberry daiquiri 7.00
pina colada 7.00
cosmopolitan 6.50
white russian 6.00
black russian 6.00
bloody mary 7.00
margarita 7.50
sake margarita 8.00
strawberry margarita 8.00
singapore sling 7.00
sex on the beach 7.50
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hibachi lunch menu

appetizers
edamame 3.75
vegetable tempura 4.95
shrimp tempura 6.95
pork gyoza 4.95
agedashi tofu 5.25
soft shell crab 8.95
krab puffs 6.95
calamari 9.95
tuna tataki 9.95
soups, salads, and more...
house soup 2.00
miso soup 3.00
house salad 2.50
seaweed salad 4.25
squid salad 4.85
steamed rice 2.00
fried rice 3.50
entrees
all entrees & combinations come with:
soup, salad, vegetables, and
your choice of steamed or fried rice
strip steak 8.95
teriyaki chicken 7.95
teriyaki salmon 8.95
shrimp 8.95
scallops 10.95
filet mignon 11.95
vegetarian 6.95
lobster 16.95
combinations
chicken and mahi-mahi 10.95
chicken and salmon 10.95
chicken and shrimp 10.95
steak and shrimp 11.95
steak and mahi-mahi 11.95
steak and chicken 11.95
steak and salmon 11.95
sakura lunch special
4.99
chicken teriyaki w/rice
5.99
steak or shrimp w/rice
kid’s menu
chicken nuggets 6.95
mini corn dogs 5.95
mac-n-cheese 7.95

above kid’s menu items come with:

kid’s drink, french fries

beer

bud

bud light
miller lite
coors light
mich ultra
sapporo
ichiban
asahi

blue moon
corona
heineken
yeungling
sam adams
tsing tao
amberbock

wine
white

stone cellar chard

fetzer chard

kendall jackson chard
chateau ste michelle reisling
montevina pinot grigio

red

stone cellar merlot
fetzer merlot

kendall jackson merlot
rosemount shiraz

stone cellar cabernet
fetzer cabernet

kendall jackson cabernet

blush and plum

beringer white zinfandel
kinsen plum wine
plum sake

sake

hot sake—small

hot sake—Ilarge

cold sake (300ml)

purple haze (sake w/chambord)—small
purple haze (sake w/chambord)—large

beverages

glass

5.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
7.00

5.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
7.00
9.00

5.00
6.00
6.50

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00

bottle

15.00
19.00
31.00
23.00
21.00

15.00
19.00
31.00
26.00
15.00
19.00
31.00

15.00
16.00
17.00

7.00
10.00
12.00
11.00
14.00

coke e diet coke e sprite e dr. pepper ¢ mello yellow
lemonade ¢ sweet tea ® unsweet tea

coffee ¢ hot green tea
2.15

complimentary refills

milk e juice: pineapple, orange, cranberry

2.50

no refills

a-la-carte

chicken
steak
filet
shrimp
scallops
salmon
lobster

18% GRATUITY ADDED FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE

6.95
8.95
11.95
7.95
9.95
7.95
19.95



